- 1 / 7 -(SDT8801-R_-Q_)
Specification : TS-S97D029B
June, 2001
155.52Mb/s 622.08Mb/s other   __________
Transmitter Receiver Transceiver
Short  Haul Long  Haul
Intermediate Reach Long Reach
Single 5.0 V Single 3.3 V other   __________

the appropriate procedure should be taken to prevent illegal exportation.
This module must be handled, used and disposed of according to your company's safe working practice.
13. Ordering Information
14. For More Information
U.S.A.
ExceLight Communications, 4021 Stirrup Creek Drive, Suite 200 Durham, NC 27703
Tel. +1-919-361-1600 / Fax. +1-919-361-1619
E-mail: info@excelight.com
Europe
Sumitomo Electric Europe Ltd., 220, Centennial Park, Elstree, Herts, WD6 3SL,  United Kingdom
Tel. +44-208-953-8681
Fax. +44-208-207-5950
E-mail: photonics@sumielectric.com
Japan
Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd. ( International Business Division ), 3-12, Moto-Akasaka 1-chome
Minato-ku Tokyo 107-8468
Tel. +81-3-3423-5771 / Fax. +81-3-3423-5099
E-mail: product-info@ppd.sei.co.jp
Connector type
0 ~ 70°C -40 ~ 85°C
FC / PC SDT8801-RD-QN SDT8801-RD-QW
SC SDT8801-RC-QN SDT8801-RC-QW
Operating Temperature Range